
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 2 to Professional Services Agreement between District
and SCA Environmental, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide asbestos and lead-based paint consulting
service in conjunction with the Elmhurst Small Schools Project in an additional amount not to exceed
$2,960.00, increasing the Agreement from $5,502.48 to a not-to-exceed amount of $8,462.48, and extending the
end date from August 21, 2007 to December 31, 2008.  All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain
in full force and effect.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-1719, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

